
OEMs, MROs, AIRCRAFT SUPPLIERS, PARTS MANUFACTURERS, AND OTHER VENDORS

Sr 
No Name Website

1 3TOP Aviation Services www.3topaviation.com/
2 Acorn Surface Technology Ltd www.acornst.com/
3 ACSS www.acss.com/
4 Adder www.adder.com/
5 Aero Vodochody Aerospace a.s. www.aero.cz/en/
6 AeroControlex www.aerocontrolex.com/
7 Aero Instruments & Avionics, Inc www.aeroinst.com/
8 Aerospace Control Products, Inc. www.acpi-aero.com/
9 Aerospace Industrial Development www.aidc.com.tw/enn/index.asp

10 Aero Norway AS www.aerogulfgroup.com/
11 Aerosud Aviation Pty Ltd www.aerosud.co.za/
12 AeroParts Manufacturing & Repair www.aeroparts.aero/
13 Air Cruisers Company 
14 Air France - KLM Engineering www.afiklmem.com/
15 Air Liquide www.airliquide.com/
16 Airbus www.airbus.com/
17 Aircelle www.aircelle.com/
18 Airmo, Inc. www.airmo.com/
19 Airsigna GmbH www.airsigna.biz
20 Albany International Corp www.albint.com/
21 Alcoa Fastening Systems www.alcoa.com
22 Alcoa Forgings and Extrusions www.alcoa.com/hard_alloy_extrusions/
23 Alenia Aermacchi S.p.A. www.aleniaaermacchi.it/
24 Allied International Corporation www.alliedint.com/
25 Arkwin Industries Inc. www.arkwin.com/
26 Asco Industries N.V www.asco.be/
27 Ateliers De La Hte. Garonne www.ahg.fr/
28 ATI Ladish www.atimetals.com/
29 ATS Applied Tech Systems www.ats-global.com/
30 AVIC SAC Commercial Aircraft www.sacc.com.cn/en
31 Avio S.p.A www.avioaero.com/
32 Avio-Diepen www.avio-diepen.com/
33 AVOX Systems Inc www.avox.com
34 Avtron Aerospace www.avtronaero.com/
35 BAE Aerospace Business Class www.beaerospace.com/
36 Barry Controls Aerospace www.hutchinsonai.com/
37 Base West www.basewest.com/
38 Beaver Aerospace & Defense, Inc. www.beaver-online.com/
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39 Bell-Memphis, Inc. www.bellmemphis.com/
40 Bergen Cable Technology, LLC www.bergencable.com/
41 Boeing www.boeing.com/
42 Bombardier www.bombardier.com/
43 BMT Aerospace International www.bmtaerospace.com/
44 C & D Zodiac www.zodiacaerospace.com
45 Cablecraft Motion Controls www.cablecraft.com
46 California Drop Forge, Inc. www.californiadrop.com/
47 California Instruments Corp.
48 Canton Drop Forge www.cantondropforge.com/
49 Cape West Systems, LLC www.capewestaerialsystems.com/
50 Carbures Europa S.A. www.carbures.com/
51 Carleton Technologies Inc.
52 Cassidian Test & Services www.spherea.com/
53 CEF Industries Inc. www.cefindustries.com/
54 Cefival S.a. www.cefival.fr/
55 CFM International Inc. www.cfmaeroengines.com/
56 Chemetall GmbH www.chemetall.com/
57 Chengdu Aircraft Industrial (Group) Co. Ltd.
58 Chromalloy www.chromalloy.com/
59 CK Technologies (UK) www.ckt.com/
60 Cobham plc www.cobham.com/
61 Cobham SATCOM www.cobham.com
62 Comau Inc. www.comau.com/
63 Cox & Company, Inc. www.coxandco.com/
64 Crane Aerospace & Electronics www.craneae.com/
65 Crane Aerospace/Hydro-Aire Inc. www.cranae.com
66 CTA - Aeronautical Technologies www.ctaero.com/
67 CTRL Systems, Inc. www.ctrlsys.com/
68 CTRM Aerocomposites Sdn Bhd. www.ctrm.com.my
69 Daher www.daher.com/
70 Davall Gears Ltd www.davall.co.uk/
71 Delta Tech Ops www.deltatechops.com/
72 Demag Cranes & Components www.demagcranes.com/
73 Didsbury Engineering Co. Ltd. www.didsbury.com/
74 Diehl Aerospace Gmbh www.diehl.com/en/diehl-aerosystems.html
75 Donaldson Co. Inc. Aerospace www.donaldsonaerospace-defense.com/
76 Dublin Aerospace www.dublinaerospace.com/
77 Ducommun AeroStructures, Inc. www.ducommun.com/
78 Ducommun LaBarge Technologies www.ducommun.com
79 Dukes Aerospace Inc. www.dukesaerospace.com/
80 Dunlop Aircraft Tyres www.dunlopaircrafttyres.com/
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81 Dunmore Corp. www.dunmore.com/
82 Duqueine Group www.duqueine.fr/us-index.php
83 Dynamatic Technologies Limited www.dynamatics.com/
84 EADS CASA www.casaespacio.com/
85 Eaton Aerospace www.aerospace.eaton.com/
86 ECA Group Aerospace Division www.ecagroup.com/en/aerospace
87 ECE www.ece.org/
88 EireComposites Teo. www.eirecomposites.com/
89 Electromech Technologies www.electromech.com/
90 Elektro-Metall Export GmbH www.eme-in.de/
91 Embraer www.embraer.com.br/
92 FACC AG www.facc.com/en
93 FCI Aerospace www.fluidcomponents.com/
94 Figeac-Aero www.figeac-aero.com/
95 Fine Tubes www.finetubes.co.uk/
96 Firth Rixson Plc www.alcoa.com/firth_rixson/
97 Flexial Corporation www.flexial.com/
98 Fokker Elmo BV www.fokker.com/Fokker_Elmo
99 Franke AquaRotter GmbH www.franke.com/

100 G & O Springs Ltd www.springs.aero/
101 GE Aviation www.geaviation.com/commercial/systems
102 GE Aviation Systems - Digital www.geaviation.com/commercial/systems
103 General Ecology Inc. www.generalecology.com/
104 GKN Aerospace Engine Systems www.gkn.com/aerospace/
105 Goodrich Electrical Systems www.goodrich.com
106 Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company www.goodyear.com/
107 Habco, Inc. www.habco.biz/
108 Harbin Hafei Airbus Composite Manufacturing
109 Harco LLC www.harco.com
110 Heggemann AG www.heggemann.de/
111 HEICO Repair Group www.heico.com/
112 Hellenic Aerospace Industry S.A. www.haicorp.com/en/
113 Hexcel Composites www.hexcel.com/
114 Hindustan Aeronautics Ltd. www.hal-india.com/
115 HiRel Connectors, Inc. www.hirelco.net/
116 Hispano Suiza www.hispano-suiza-sa.com/
117 Honeywell Aerospace www.aerospace.honeywell.com/
118 HR Smith (Technical Developments) www.hr-smith.com/
119 Huntsman Advanced Materials www.huntsman.com/advanced_materials/
120 Hydra-Electric Company www.hydraelectric.com/
121 Hydro-Geratebau GmbH & Co. KG www.hydro.aero/
122 IAE - International Aero Engines www.i-a-e.com/
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123 IAI/BEDEK AVIATION GROUP www.iai-bedek.com
124 Iberia Maintenance www.iberiamaintenance.com/
125 Icelandair www.icelandair.us/
126 Icon Polymer Group Ltd www.iconpolymer.com/
127 IDD Aerospace Corporation www.zodiacaerospace.com/en
128 IMP GmbH & Co. KG www.imp.com
129 Irkutsk Aviation Plant www.irkut.com/
130 Ishikawajima-Harima Heavy Ind www.ihi.co.jp/en/
131 J R Technology Ltd. www.jrtech.co.uk/
132 Johns Manville, Inc. www.jm.com/
133 Kahn Industries Inc./Kahn & Co www.kahn.com/
134 Kaman Fabricated Products Ltd www.kaman.com
135 KLX Aerospace Solutions www.klxaerospace.com/
136 Kellstrom Repair Services www.kellstrom.com/
137 Koito Industries Ltd www.koito.co.jp/english/
138 Korea Aerospace Industries Ltd. www.koreaaero.com/english/
139 Korean Air Aerospace Division www.techcenter.koreanair.com/AeroSpace
140 L-3 Aviation Recorders www.l-3ar.com/
141 L-3 MAS www.mas.l-3com.com/
142 LASELEC SA www.laselec.com/
143 Latecoere www.latecoere-group.com/
144 Latrobe Speciality Steel Company www.latrobe.com
145 Le Bozec Filtration et Systemes www.lebozec.com
146 Le Creneau Industriel www.creneau.fr/
147 Lee Products Ltd. www.leeproducts.co.uk/
148 Liebherr-Aerospace Lindenberg www.liebherr.com/ts/en-gb/
149 Lockheed Martin Engines www.lockheedmartinengines.com/
150 Lomas Engineering Limited www.lomas.co.uk/
151 Lufthansa Technik www.lufthansa-technik.com/
152 M. Torres Disenos Industriales S.A. www.mtorres.es/
153 Maastricht Aviation Aircraft Services www.maasaviation.com/
154 Magellan Aerospace Corp. www.magellan.aero/
155 Magnolia Advanced Materials, Inc. www.magnolia-adv-mat.com/
156 Mapaero www.mapaero.com/
157 Marshall Aerospace www.marshalladg.com/
158 Mecachrome France www.mecachrome.com/
159 Meggit (Troy), Inc. www.stewart-warner.com/
160 Messier-Bugatti-Dowty www.safranmbd.com/
161 Metal Improvement Company www.metalimprovement.com/
162 Metzeler Technical Rubber Systems www.cooperstandard.com/
163 Mitsubishi Aircraft Corporation www.mrj-japan.com/
164 Monogram Systems www.monogramsystems.com
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165 MT Aerospace AG www.mt-aerospace.de/
166 MTU Aero Engines www.mtu.de/
167 Muirhead Aerospace www.muirheadaerospace.com/
168 National Utilities Co./NUCO www.nationalutilities.com/
169 New Metals & Chemicals Ltd. www.newmetalsandchemicals.com/
170 Nord-Micro AG & Co. OHG www.nord-micro.com/
171 NORDAM Transparency Division www.nordam.com/
172 Novator AB www.novator.eu/
173 Nycote Laboratories Corporation www.nycote.com/
174 Oakenhurst Aircraft Services www.oakenhurst.com/
175 OMA SUD Sky Technologies SpA www.omasud.it/home.htm
176 Omega Technologies, Inc. www.omegatec.com/
177 Ontic MRO www.ontic.com/mro-services
178 Organic Products Co. www.opcompany.com/
179 Otto Fuchs KG www.otto-fuchs.com/en.html
180 P.L.Porter
181 Pacific Scientific Artus www.psartus.com/
182 Panasonic Avionics Corporation www.panasonic.aero/
183 Paragon D & E www.paragonde.com/
184 Paton Turbine Technologies www.patontt.com/
185 Patria Aerostructures Oy www.patria.fi/
186 Patricomp Oy www.patricomp.fi/
187 Permacel www.prs-permacel.com/
188 Photo Etch www.photo-etch.com/
189 PMV Industrie www.pmvindustrie.com/
190 Porvair Filtration Group Ltd. www.porvairfiltration.com/
191 PPG Aerospace Transparencies www.ppgaerospace.com/
192 Pratt & Whitney Engines www.pw.utc.com/
193 Precimecan - Caromar Group www.caromar-group.com/
194 Precision Components, Inc. www.pcitransformers.com/
195 Premium AEROTEC GmbH www.premium-aerotec.com/en/
196 PTI Technologies Inc. www.ptitechnologies.com/
197 PZL Swidnik S.A. www.pzl.swidnik.pl/
198 Qantas Maintenance Operations www.qantas.com.au/
199 QED/Inc. www.qedinstruments.com/
200 QFP s.r.l www.qfp-service.it/
201 QuEST Global Engineering Ltd. www.quest-global.com/
202 Recaro Aircraft Seating GmbH & Co. www.en.recaro-as.com/
203 Regal Precision Engineering Ltd. www.regalprecisioneng.com/
204 Rexnord Cartriseal www.rexnord.com/
205 Ricardo Inc. www.ricardo.com/
206 Rockwell Collins Inc. www.rockwellcollins.com/
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207 Rolls-Royce MRO Supply Chain www.mro-network.com/
208 Romaero S.A. www.romaero.com/
209 Royal Engineered Composites, Inc. www.royalcomposites.com/
210 RTI International Metals, Inc. www.rtiintl.com/
211 RUAG Aerostructures www.ruag.com/
212 Saab Aerostructures www.saabgroup.com/
213 SABCA www.sabca.be/
214 sabena technics www.sabenatechnics.com/
215 Safran - Labinal Power Systems www.labinal-power.com/
216 Saft America Inc. www.saftbatteries.com/
217 Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics www.saint-gobain.de/
218 Saint-Gobain Sully www.saint-gobain-sully.com/
219 Schott-Lighting www.us.schott.com/lightingimaging/
220 Sealtron Inc www.ametekinterconnect.com/
221 Sell GmbH
222 Senior Aerospace - Bird Bellows www.sabird-bellows.co.uk/
223 Shanghai Aircraft Manufacturing Factory
224 SK10 Andalucia
225 SK3000 Aeronautica
226 SKF Group www.skf.com/group/
227 SL Engineering Ltd www.sl-engineering.co.uk/
228 SNR Bearings USA Inc. www.snrbearings.com
229 Sonaca SA www.sonaca.com/
230 Spectra Interior Products, Inc. www.spectra-ip.com/
231 Spincraft, Inc. www.spincraft.net/
232 Spirit AeroSystems www.spiritaero.com/
233 St Bernard Composites Ltd www.stbernardcomposites.com
234 StandardAero www.standardaero.com/
235 Stelia Aerospace (Aerolia) www.stelia-aerospace.com/en/
236 STRUCTIL www.structil.biz/
237 Supercraft Ltd www.supercraft.co.uk/
238 TAP Maintenance & Engineering www.tap-mro.com/
239 Technofan www.technofan.com/
240 Technometra Radotin A.S. www.epicos.com/
241 TechSAT GmbH www.techsat.com/
242 Techspace Aero S.A. www.techspace-aero.be/
243 Techtest www.techtest.com.au/
244 Tecnatom s.a. www.tecnatom.es/
245 Telair International www.telair.com/
246 Teledyne CML Group Ltd www.teledynecml.com/
247 TenCate Advanced Composites www.tencate.com/
248 Test-Fuchs GmbH www.test-fuchs.com/
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249 Testek, Inc. www.testek.com/
250 Thales Avionics S.A. www.thalesgroup.com/
251 TITAL GmbH www.tital.de
252 Trelleborg Sealing Solutions UK Ltd www.trelleborg.com/
253 Triumph Actuation Systems www.triumphgroup.com/
254 TT electronics Technology Ltd www.ttelectronics.com/
255 Tufnol Composites Ltd www.tufnol.com/
256 Turkish Aerospace Industries Inc. www.tai.com.tr/
257 Turkish Technic www.turkishtechnic.com/
258 Ultra Electronics Controls Division www.ultra-controls.com/
259 Unison Industries, LLC www.unisonindustries.com/
260 UTC Aerospace Systems www.utcaerospacesystems.com/
261 Vector Informatik GmbH www.vector.com/
262 Vermillion Inc. www.vermillion.com/
263 Voss Industries Inc. www.vossind.com/
264 Vought Aircraft-Contour Aerospace www.contouraerospace.com
265 Wartsila JOYVATLAS EUROATLAS www.euroatlas.de
266 WGI, Inc www.wgi.us/
267 Wencor Group www.wencor.com/
268 Werner Aero Services www.werneraero.com/
269 Whittaker Controls Inc. www.wkr.com/
270 Woodward Aircraft Turbine Systems www.woodward.com/
271 Xi'an Aircraft Industry www.xac.com.cn/
272 Zollern GmbH & Co www.zollern.de/en.html
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